СИСТЕМА ОЧИСТКИ
AMICON PRO
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

* Contact with this chemical may cause materials to leach out of the component parts. Solvent blanks are recommended
to determine whether leachables represent potential assay interferences
Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for Amicon® Pro Purification Systems, Kits, and associated
products.
Description Catalogue Number
Amicon® Pro
Purification Systems
Amicon® Pro + Amicon® Ultra-0.5 Devices*
3K 10K 30K 50K 100K
Amicon® Pro
Purification System (12/pk) ACS500312 ACS501012 ACS503012 ACS505012 ACS510012
Amicon® Pro
Purification System (24/pk) ACS500324 ACS501024 ACS503024 ACS505024 ACS510024
Amicon® Pro
Purification Kits (12/pk)
Reagent Kit + Amicon® Pro Purification System* Reagent Kit
(Resin and buffers
only; no devices)3K 10K 30K 50K 100K
Amicon® Pro Affinity
Concentration Kit Ni-NTA ACK5003NT ACK5010NT ACK5030NT ACK5050NT ACK5100NT ACR5000NT
Amicon® Pro Affinity
Concentration Kit GST ACK5003GS ACK5010GS ACK5030GS ACK5050GS ACK5100GS ACR5000GS
Amicon® Pro Affinity
Concentration Kit Protein A ACK5003PA ACK5010PA ACK5030PA ACK5050PA ACK5100PA ACR5000PA
Amicon® Pro Affinity
Concentration Kit Protein G ACK5003PG ACK5010PG ACK5030PG ACK5050PG ACK5100PG ACR5000PG
* Choose cat. no. by Amicon® Ultra-0.5 device MWCO
Amicon® Pro Device (24/pk)
Includes collection tube and cap, exchange device, and holder
tube. Does not include Amicon® Ultra-0.5 filters. ACS500024